Wild Discovery

Formula One in Abu Dhabi

3 Nights
24 November 2017 — 27 November 2017

Summary

The Formula 1 Etihad Airways Abu Dhabi Grand
Prix is the most glamorous weekend of the year, it
remains the biggest international event in the United
Arab Emirates and its capital city Abu Dhabi with a
60,000 person crowd. From super yachts, and super
models, to celebrity-studded after-parties and huge
Yasalam gigs, Abu Dhabi is the place to be.

This twilight race has a truly magical atmosphere as
day turns to night and the lights shine down on

some of the greatest names in motorsport. The fact
the race is the last of the season makes it all the more
exciting and fitting finale to what has been a great
year for F1.

So no need to imagine what it’s like being trackside,
watching Formula One cars race wheel-to-wheel at
320kph, the circuit bathed in brilliant orange twilight
as the sun begins to set in front of you with a cold
drink in hand...you can be there

Wild Discovery Advantages
e A proven expertise in organizing successful

holidays

e Experienced and knowledgeable staff

e High quality service & strong commitment to
customer satisfaction

e Permanent assistance from Wild Discovery Head
office at any moment

Overview
Dates: 24 November 2017 — 27 November 2017

Interest: group

Level of Comfort: 5/5
Minimum # of passengers: none
Maximum # of passengers: none

Information about the destination

Currency: United Arab Emirates Dirham
Language: Arabic

Transportation: taxi — rented cars

Dialing Code: 971

Recommended vaccines: none

Banks & currency exchange: Credit cards are
widely accepted. Travelers' checks in US Dollars
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Wild Discovery

e Attention to details that make the difference

Prices Include

Round trip ticket to Abu Dhabi ( economy class)
Round trip transfer: airport - hotel - airport
Round trip transfer: hotel - circuit - hotel
3-night accommodation at hotel

Meal: daily breakfast

2 day Abu Dhabi hill tickets inclusive of after race
concerts

Ferrari World Abu Dhabi and Yas Water world
entry tickets

Etihad Race Kit

Assistance of our representative in United Arab
Emirates

Starting price per person in US$

Hotel

Premier Inn Capital Center 3*
Aloft Abu Dhabi 4*

Courtyard by Marriot 4*
Premier Inn Abu Dhabi Airport 3*
Holiday Inn Downtown 4*
Holiday Inn Abu Dhabi 4*
Grand Millennium 5*

Traders Hotel by Shangri - La 4*
Sheraton Abu Dhabi 5*

Hilton Abu Dhabi 5*

Marriot Al Forsan 5*

Le Royal Meridien 5*

Jumeirah Etihad Towers 5*
Intercon Abu Dhabi 5*

Hyatt Capital Gate 5*

St Regis Abu Dhabi 5*
Fairmont Bab al Bahr 5*
Shangri La Waryat Al Bari 5*
Al Raha Beach 5*

Ritz Carlton Grand Canal 5*
Radisson Blu Yas Island 4*
Crowne Plaza Yas 4*

Park Hyatt Villas at Saadiyat 5*
St. Regis Saadiyat Island 5*
Yas Viceroy 5*

or
Pounds Sterling are also advised

Prices Exclude
Airport taxes

Fuel surcharge

DIP surcharge $5/ticket
Optional Tours

Visa fees

Travel insurance

All other expenses

Double
1275
1300
1340
1340
1340
1370
1495
1525
1555
1555
1665
1670
1760
1785
1825
1940
1970
2125
2230
2300
2715
2905
3495
3585
5795

e Prices may change without prior notice and subject to availability at time of booking
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Single
1790
1825
1970
1920
1915
1915
2155
2330
2330
2330
2475
2515
2800
2750
2815
3170
3055
3530
3625
3895
4565
5095
6270
6175
10390
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Supplement for Grand Prix event

Supplement for Grand Prix tickets

Selling

Upgrade to 3 day Abu Dhabi Hill tickets 130
Upgrade to 2 day South/Marina/North/West Grandstand 440
Upgrade to 3 day South/Marina/North/West Grandstand 520
Upgrade to South Club 700
Amber Lounge - VIP Party tickets - Saturday night 970
Upgrade to Al Dhiyafa/Al Jood North 1345
Upgrade to Al Dhiyafa/Al Jood Main 1435
Upgrade to Paddock Club 2 days 6100
Upgrade to Paddock Club 3 days 7055

e A 20$ service charge per person should be added to the above prices
Flight Schedule
From To Flight No Departure
Beirut Abu Dhabi EY 538
Abu Dhabi Beirut EY 535

Arrival

19:15
11:55

Payment facilities available with CFC
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This is a product sheet elaborated in order to give you a quick overview of our package with details pertaining to hotels, flights and
proposed tours. This is not a tailor made quotation and should you wish to have specific details reviewed to better suits your need
please do not hesitate to contact one of our travel consultants or visit one of our branches.

CODE: UAE-WIN18-FORMULA ONE IN AUH

Gemmayzeh - Verdun - Kaslik - Zahle - Corporate Desk - Jbeil - Tripoli

Holiday Packages & Experiences | Tailor - Made Holidays | Cruises | Weddings Abroad & Honeymoons
Airline Tickets | Villa & Yacht Rental | Worldwide Hotel Reservations | Corporate Services | Incoming Tourism

www.wilddiscovery.com.lb - info@wilddiscovery.com.lb l] B m Eﬁ E



