

Formula One in Abu Dhabi

3 Nights 24 November 2017 – 27 November 2017



Summary

The Formula 1 Etihad Airways Abu Dhabi Grand Prix is the most glamorous weekend of the year, it remains the biggest international event in the United Arab Emirates and its capital city Abu Dhabi with a 60,000 person crowd. From super yachts, and super models, to celebrity-studded after-parties and huge Yasalam gigs, Abu Dhabi is the place to be. This twilight race has a truly magical atmosphere as day turns to night and the lights shine down on some of the greatest names in motorsport. The fact the race is the last of the season makes it all the more exciting and fitting finale to what has been a great year for F1.

So no need to imagine what it's like being trackside, watching Formula One cars race wheel-to-wheel at 320kph, the circuit bathed in brilliant orange twilight as the sun begins to set in front of you with a cold drink in hand...you can be there

Wild Discovery Advantages

- A proven expertise in organizing successful holidays
- Experienced and knowledgeable staff
- High quality service & strong commitment to customer satisfaction
- Permanent assistance from Wild Discovery Head office at any moment

Overview

Dates: 24 November 2017 – 27 November 2017

Interest: group **Level of Comfort:** 5/5

Minimum # of passengers: none Maximum # of passengers: none

Information about the destination

Currency: United Arab Emirates Dirham

Language: Arabic

Transportation: taxi – rented cars

Dialing Code: 971

Recommended vaccines: none

Banks & currency exchange: Credit cards are widely accepted. Travelers' checks in US Dollars

Gemmayzeh - Verdun - Kaslik - Zahle - Corporate Desk - Jbeil - Tripoli







Attention to details that make the difference

Pounds Sterling are also advised

Prices Include

Round trip ticket to Abu Dhabi (economy class) Round trip transfer: airport - hotel - airport Round trip transfer: hotel - circuit - hotel

3-night accommodation at hotel

Meal: daily breakfast

2 day Abu Dhabi hill tickets inclusive of after race

concerts

Ferrari World Abu Dhabi and Yas Water world

entry tickets Etihad Race Kit

Assistance of our representative in United Arab

Emirates

Prices Exclude

Airport taxes Fuel surcharge DIP surcharge \$5/ticket **Optional Tours** Visa fees Travel insurance All other expenses

Starting price per person in US\$

Hotel	Double	Single
Premier Inn Capital Center 3*	1275	1790
Aloft Abu Dhabi 4*	1300	1825
Courtyard by Marriot 4*	1340	1970
Premier Inn Abu Dhabi Airport 3*	1340	1920
Holiday Inn Downtown 4*	1340	1915
Holiday Inn Abu Dhabi 4*	1370	1915
Grand Millennium 5*	1495	2155
Traders Hotel by Shangri - La 4*	1525	2330
Sheraton Abu Dhabi 5*	1555	2330
Hilton Abu Dhabi 5*	1555	2330
Marriot Al Forsan 5*	1665	2475
Le Royal Meridien 5*	1670	2515
Jumeirah Etihad Towers 5*	1760	2800
Intercon Abu Dhabi 5*	1785	2750
Hyatt Capital Gate 5*	1825	2815
St Regis Abu Dhabi 5*	1940	3170
Fairmont Bab al Bahr 5*	1970	3055
Shangri La Waryat Al Bari 5*	2125	3530
Al Raha Beach 5*	2230	3625
Ritz Carlton Grand Canal 5*	2300	3895
Radisson Blu Yas Island 4*	2715	4565
Crowne Plaza Yas 4*	2905	5095
Park Hyatt Villas at Saadiyat 5*	3495	6270
St. Regis Saadiyat Island 5*	3585	6175
Yas Viceroy 5*	5795	10390

Prices may change without prior notice and subject to availability at time of booking







Supplement for Grand Prix event

Supplement for Grand Prix tickets	Selling
Upgrade to 3 day Abu Dhabi Hill tickets	130
Upgrade to 2 day South/Marina/North/West Grandstand	440
Upgrade to 3 day South/Marina/North/West Grandstand	520
Upgrade to South Club	700
Amber Lounge - VIP Party tickets - Saturday night	970
Upgrade to Al Dhiyafa/Al Jood North	1345
Upgrade to Al Dhiyafa/Al Jood Main	1435
Upgrade to Paddock Club 2 days	6100
Upgrade to Paddock Club 3 days	7055

A 20\$ service charge per person should be added to the above prices

Flight Schedule

From	To	Flight No	Departure	Arrival
Beirut	Abu Dhabi	EY 538	13:20	19:15
Abu Dhabi	Beirut	EY 535	09:30	11:55

Payment facilities available with CFC

f € in Q+®





This is a product sheet elaborated in order to give you a quick overview of our package with details pertaining to hotels, flights and proposed tours. This is not a tailor made quotation and should you wish to have specific details reviewed to better suits your need please do not hesitate to contact one of our travel consultants or visit one of our branches.

CODE: UAE-WIN18-FORMULA ONE IN AUH